Bar Harbor Fish
Bar Harbor Soups
Bar Harbor Bisques Bar Harbor StockBar Harbor Juices
Bar Harbor Seafood Clams / Meats Bar Harbor Sauces
 All Natural
 Ingredients you can Understand
 Hand Sorted and Hand Packed
 Premium Gourmet

W
(inch)
H
(inch)
Cubic
Ft.
TI HI CS /
pallet
L
(inch)
W
(inch)
H
(inch)
BAR HARBOR -  Clams
BH00091 WHOLE GOURMET OCEAN CLAMS     12 6.5 oz. 0 70718 - 00091 3 7.00 10.19 6.81 3.56 0.14 22 14 308 3.38 3.38 1.69
BH00101 CHOPPED CLAMS 12 6.5 oz. 0 70718 - 00101 9 7.00 10.19 6.81 3.56 0.14 22 14 308 3.38 3.38 1.69
BAR HARBOR -  Fish
BH00116 WILD SMOKED ALASKAN SALMON
FILLETS
12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00116 3 7.00 7.00 12.00 3.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00117 WILD SMOKED MACKEREL FILLETS 12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00117 0 7.00 7.00 12.00 3.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00118 SMOKED KIPPERS 12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00118 7 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
CA00118 SMOKED KIPPERS (CALIFORNIA PROP.
65 ONLY)
12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00118 7 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00119 HERRING W/STONE GROUND
MUSTARD
12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00119 4 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00121 HERRING W/CRACKER PEPPER 12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00121 7 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
CA00121 HERRING W/CRACKER PEPPER
(CALIFORNIA PROP.65 ONLY)
12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00121 7 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00123 WILD PETITE SARDINES IN EVOO -
CLEAR LID
12 4.2 oz. 0 70718 - 00123 1 3.30 11.00 4.80 4.25 0.13 33 15 495 4.00 4.00 0.75
BH00157 SMOKED SARDINES-
SKINLESS/BONELESS
12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00157 6 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
CA00157
SMOKED SARDINES-
SKINLESS/BONELESS (CALIFORNIA
PROP.65 ONLY)
12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00157 6 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00159 SMOKED SARDINES-JALAPENO 12 6.7 oz. 0 70718 - 00159 0 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BAR HARBOR -  Lobster Meat
BH00075 WHOLE MAINE LOBSTER MEAT 12 6.5 oz. 0 70718 - 00075 3 7.00 10.19 6.81 3.56 0.14 22 14 308 3.38 3.38 1.69
BAR HARBOR - Juices
BH00092 CLAM JUICE 12 8 oz. 0 70718 - 00092 0 13.00 8.00 10.00 7.75 0.36 22 7 154 2.30 2.30 7.00
BH00088 MAINE LOBSTER JUICE 12 8 oz. 0 70718 - 00088 3 13.00 8.00 10.00 7.75 0.36 22 7 154 2.30 2.30 7.00
BAR HARBOR - Sauces
BH00109 WHITE CLAM SAUCE 6 10.5 oz. 0 70718 - 00109 5 5.00 8.00 5.38 4.25 0.11 32 10 320 2.63 2.63 3.81
BAR HARBOR - Bisques
BH00078 LOBSTER BISQUE 6 10.5 oz. 0 70718 - 00078 4 5.00 8.00 5.38 4.25 0.11 32 10 320 2.63 2.63 3.81
BH00080 CRAB BISQUE 6 10.5 oz. 0 70718 - 00080 7 5.00 8.00 5.38 4.25 0.11 32 10 320 2.63 2.63 3.81
BH00081
READY TO SERVE NEW ENGLAD
STYLE LOBSTER BISQUE  6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00081 4 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BAR HARBOR - Soups
BH00076 NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00076 0 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00093 NEW ENGLAND LOBSTER & CORN
CHOWDER
6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00093 7 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00094 NEW ENGLAND CLAM & CORN
CHOWDER
6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00094 4 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00096 MSC CERTIFIED SALMON CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00096 8 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00098 CHERRYSTONE CLAM CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00098 2 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00100 NEW ENGLAND STYLE CORN
CHOWDER
6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00100 2 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00146 READY TO SERVE MANHATTAN
STYLE CLAM CHOWDER
6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00146 0 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00201
READY TO SERVE MEDITERRANEAN
CLAM SOUP
6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00201 6 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00202 READY TO SERVE RHODE ISLAND
STYLE CLAM CHOWDER
6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00202 3 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00203 READY TO SERVE NEW ENGLAND
CLAM CHOWDER
6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00203 0 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00106
NEW ENGLAND STYLE LOBSTER
CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00106 4 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BAR HARBOR - Stocks
BH00070 FISH STOCK 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00070 8 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00073 SEAFOOD STOCK 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00073 9 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
CASE PALLET UNIT
ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION
CS

pallet
L
(inch)
W
(inch)
H
(inch)
BAR HARBOR - Fish
BH00116 WILD SMOKED ALASKAN SALMON
FILLETS
12 6.7oz. 0 70718 - 001163 7.00 7.00 12.00 3.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00117 WILD SMOKED MACKEREL FILLETS 12 6.7oz. 0 70718 - 001170 7.00 7.00 12.00 3.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00118 SMOKED KIPPERS 12 6.7oz. 0 70718 - 001187 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00119 HERRING W/STONE GROUND MUSTARD 12 6.7oz. 0 70718 - 001194 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00121 HERRING W/CRACKER PEPPER 12 6.7oz. 0 70718 - 001217 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00123 WILD PETITE SARDINES IN EVOO 12 4.2oz. 0 70718 - 001231 3.30 11.00 4.80 4.25 0.13 33 15 495 4.00 4.00 0.75
BH00157 SMOKED SARDINES-SKINLESS/BONELESS 12 6.7oz. 0 70718 - 001576 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63
BH00159 SMOKED SARDINES-JALAPENO 12 6.7oz. 0 70718 - 001590 7.00 10.25 6.50 4.50 0.17 21 14 294 5.88 3.25 0.63

(inch)
H
(inch)
Cubic
Ft.
TI HI CS /
pallet
L
(inch)
W
(inch)
H
(inch)
BAR HARBOR - Soups
BH00076 NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00076 0 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00093 NEW ENGLAND LOBSTER & CORN CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00093 7 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00094 NEW ENGLAND CLAM & CORN CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00094 4 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00096 MSC CERTIFIED SALMON CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00096 8 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00098 CHERRYSTONE CLAM CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00098 2 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00100 NEW ENGLAND STYLE CORN CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00100 2 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00146 READY TO SERVE MANHATTAN STYLE CLAM CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00146 0 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00201 READY TO SERVE MEDITERRANEAN CLAM SOUP  6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00201 6 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00202 READY TO SERVE RHODE ISLAND STYLE CLAM CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00202 3 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00203 READY TO SERVE NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00203 0 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
BH00106 NEW ENGLAND STYLE LOBSTER CHOWDER 6 15 oz. 0 70718 - 00106 4 6.50 6.00 9.25 4.50 0.14 28 10 280 3.00 3.00 4.38
PALLET UNIT
ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION
CS